
GS Grad Stylist S Stylist
SS Senior Stylist D Director

Cutting & Styling

£85
£89
£68
£45
£49
£55
£85

£72
£78
£62
£35
£39
£45
£75

£45
£49
£35
£25
£30
£35
£45

Cut & Style
Cut & Style Long
Wet Cut
Blowdry Short
Blowdry Medium
Blowdry Long
Hair Up

GS S SS D

£55
£59
£55
£30
£33
£38
£60

Mens

Cut
Beard Trim

£45
£25

Children Mon-Fri only

0 - 4 yrs
5 - 9yrs
10 - 14 yrs
Add styling

£15
£20
£25
£10

£17
£22
£28
£10

£18
£25
£30
£20

£25
£35
£40
£25

prices from

prices from

prices from

Bridal prices from

Trial per hour
On the Day

Classic Colour prices from

Root Tint
Semi Permanent
Colour Balance

Highlights
Full Head
Half Head
T-Section
Toner/Gloss

GS S SS D

Bespoke Colour prices from

£52
£55
£30

£56
£65
£30

£65
£75
£30

£54
£58
£30

A combination of colouring techniques which include
Balayage, Face Frame, Babylights, FreeHand, Root
Stretch, Root Shadow and Bleaching to create a
bespoke colour personalised especially for you.

£120 £140 £150 £185

£185
£130
£110
£30

£145
£110
£95
£30

£135
£100
£90
£30

£105
£80
£75
£30

_
_

£30
_

£35
_

£45
£65

£55
£70

£60
£65

£80
£95

Perming prices from

All techniques £150_ _ _

Colour Correction

A highly skilled service by consultation only from £120

Hair Extensions Service

An in depth consultation will determine the best method
for you. We offer multiple applications which include,
Tapes, Micro Rings and Bespoke Blended Loose Hair with
Keratin Bonds. Careful consideration of your lifestyle and
hair type will also be discussed in detail.

prices from

GS S SS D

£150 £175 £200 £250

We are committed to the condition of your hair, we
recommend that all our clients take home professional hair
care products to prevent colour fade and keep their hair
looking fabulous between salon visits.

Hair Treatments

POA

Olaplex
Bondpro+
Moroccanoil Hydrating Mask

£30
£30
£15

all stylists

All bespoke colours include a complimentary
Colour Safe Shampoo worth £16

Colour Lock Treatment at the basin worth £15

POA

Notable boring T's & C's that have to be said!
A SKIN TEST is required at least 48 hours before all colour
appointments to ensure product compatibility.
50% deposit will be required for longer services.
We require 48 hours notice to cancel your appointment or the full fee
will be charged.
All prices are from and will vary if the services take longer or more
product is used for longer thicker hair.
Our prices reflect the training level and practical experience of our
stylists.
Long hair is classed as below the shoulders.
All prices are inclusive of VAT.

____________Natural 14"

____________Natural 16"

_____________Natural 18"

______________Natural 20"

Keratin Smoothing



1380 High Road
Whetstone
London
N20 9BH

Call 020 8446 8811

RA
HAIR

Bespoke Packages

We have various bespoke packages. Please check our
website for further details.

Opening Times

Appointment Date:

Time:

Stylist:

@robertarihair

robertarihair

info@robertari.com

robertari.com

5 Star Salon

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

9AM - 6PM

9AM - 6PM

9AM - 6PM

9AM - 7PM

9AM - 6PM

9AM - 6PM

CLOSED

Follow us to take advantage of our hair
packages, offers and upgrades.


