-	Stylist Director				Classic Colour				prices from
Cutting & Styling				prices from		GS	S	SS	D
	GS	S	SS	D	Root Tint Semi Permanent	£52 £55	£54 £58	£56 £65	£65 £75
Cut & Style Cut & Style Long Wet Cut	£45 £49 £35	£55 £59 £55	£72 £78 £62	£85 £89 £68	Colour Balance Highlights	£30	£30	£30	£30
Blowdry Short Blowdry Medium	£25 £30	£33	£35 £39	£45 £49	Full Head Half Head	£105 £80	£135 £100	£145 £110	£185 £130
Blowdry Long	£35	£38	£45	£55	T-Section	£75	£90	£95	£110
Hair Up	£45	£60	£75	£85	Toner/Gloss	£30	£30	£30	£30
Mens				prices from	Bespoke Colour				prices from
Cut Beard Trim	_ _	£30 -	£35 -	£45 £25		£120	£140	£150	£185
					A combination of colouring techniques which include Balayage, Face Frame, Babylights, FreeHand, Root Stretch, Root Shadow and Bleaching to create a				
Children	Mon-Fri only			prices from bespoke colour personalised especially for					
0 - 4 yrs 5 - 9yrs 10 - 14 yrs Add styling	£15 £20 £25 £10	£17 £22 £28 £10	£18 £25 £30 £20	£25 £35 £40 £25	All bespoke colours include a complimentary Colour Safe Shampoo worth £16 Colour Lock Treatment at the basin worth £15				
					Colour Corr	rectio	n		POA
Bridal				prices from	A highly skilled service by consultation only from £120				
Trial per hour On the Day	£45 £65	£55 £70	£60 £65	£80 £95	Notable boring T's & C's that have to be said! A SKIN TEST is required at least 48 hours before all colour appointments to ensure product compatibility. 50% deposit will be required for longer services. We require 48 hours notice to cancel your appointment or the full fee will be charged.				
Perming				prices from	product is used for longe	All prices are from and will vary if the services take longer or more product is used for longer thicker hair. Our prices reflect the training level and practical experience of our stylists.			
All techniques	-	-	-	£150	Long hair is classed as below the shoulders. All prices are inclusive of VAT.				

Hair Extensions Service POA

Keratin Smoothing

Hair Treatments

Moroccanoil Hydrating Mask

Olaplex Bondpro+ GS

£150

An in depth consultation will determine the best method for you. We offer multiple applications which include, Tapes, Micro Rings and Bespoke Blended Loose Hair with Keratin Bonds. Careful consideration of your lifestyle and hair type will also be discussed in detail.

prices from

D

£250

all stylists

£30

£30

£15

SS

£200

£175



We are committed to the condition of your hair, we recommend that all our clients take home professional hair care products to prevent colour fade and keep their hair looking fabulous between salon visits.

Bespoke Packages

We have various bespoke packages. Please check our website for further details.



Opening Times

MONDAY 9AM - 6PM

TUESDAY 9AM - 6PM

WEDNESDAY 9AM - 6PM

THURSDAY 9AM - 7PM

FRIDAY 9AM - 6PM

SATURDAY 9AM - 6PM

SUNDAY CLOSED



5 Star Salon

Follow us to take advantage of our hair packages, offers and upgrades.

Time:

Appointment Date:

Stylist:



robertarihair



@robertarihair



info@robertari.com



robertari.com











1380 High Road Whetstone London N20 9BH

Call 020 8446 8811